
August 29 Fri All Parent Back to School Breakfast (8:30-10 AM)
September 3 Wed Spirit Day! - Favorite Color

13 Sat Taste of Upcountry - A MOMI Tuition Assistance Fundraising Event

25 Thursday
Journey & Discovery (5-7:30 PM) - Dinner Provided & limited childcare spots 
available. Registration Required - visit the Community Tab.

26 Fri Java with John (8:15am in Teacher's Lounge) 
October 1 Wed Spirit Day! - Mismatch Day

11 Sat MOMI Open House for Prospective Students
30 Thurs Ohana Movie Night (Wear your Halloween Costume!) 

November 3 Mon Annual Fund Month Begins - Mahalo for your support! 
5 Wed Spirit Day! - Crazy Sock Day

21 Fri Coffee & Gratitude - A 'Thank You' Gathering
December 3 Wed Spirit Day! - Holiday Best

TBD Community Wreath Making Workshops
TBD Fri Holiday Market

January 7 Wed Spirit Day! - Pajama Day
14 Wed Kupuna/Special Friend Day
30 Fri Java with John (8:15am in Teacher's Lounge) 

February 4 Wed Spirit Day! - Backwards Day
TBD MOMI Open House for Prospective Students
27 Fri Java with John (8:15am in Teacher's Lounge) 

March 4 Wed Spirit Day! - Rainbow Day
TBD Fun & Fitness Day! 
27 Fri Java with John (8:15am in Teacher's Lounge) 

April 1 Wed Spirit Day! - Earth Day (wear flowers, whales, ocean, earthtones, etc)
18 Sat Community Earth Day Celebration! (free & open to the entire Maui community)
30 Thurs Lei Day Preparations (students/parent lei making, program set-up)

May 1 Fri Lei Day Celebration (12pm dismissal) 
6 Wed Spirit Day! - Aloha Attire
7 Thurs Mahalo Reception for Patron Level Supporter & above

22 Fri Java with John (8:15am in Teacher's Lounge) 
29 Fri Last Day of School (12pm dismissal) 


